REV-2/12
P3.1.00
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Recessed adjustable metal halide MR16 luminaire with 3¼” aper-
ture and precision geared hot-aiming. Low profile non-IC housing is
for use in non-insulated areas, or where insulation is spaced at
least 3” from housing. Supplied with vertically adjustable hlide
mounting brackets that accept ½” conduit, “C” channel bar hang-

8 1/2"
5 7/16"
Ordering Information   Example: TC943M-MR16-20E1
Housing
TC943M-MR16
-
Wattage
20 20W
39 39W
-
Options
CP Chicago Plenum
Voltage
E1 120V
E2 277V
1300 S. Wolf Road • Des Plaines, IL 60018 • Phone (847) 827-9880 • Fax (847) 827-2925
220 Chrysler Drive • Brampton, Ontario • Canada L6S 6B6 • Phone (905) 792-7335 • Fax (905) 792-0064
Visit us at www.junolightinggroup.com                                                              Printed in U.S.A. ©2012 Juno Lighting, LLC.
P3.1.00
3 1/4” RECESSED ADJUSTABLE
TC943M, 20W or 39W CMH MR16
437NB-ABZ Black Alzak® Cone 20W/39W
437NB-SC Black Alzak® Cone CMH MR16
437NB-WH†* Black Alzak® Cone
437NC-WH†* Clear Alzak® Cone
437NG-WH†* Gold Alzak® Cone
437NHZ-SC Haze Alzak® Cone
437NHZ-WH†* Haze Alzak® Cone
437NWHZ-ABZ Wheat Haze Alzak® Cone
437NWHZ-WH†* Wheat Haze Alzak® Cone
434NB-ABZ Black Baffle 20W/39W
434NB-SC Black Baffle CMH MR16
434NB-WH Black Baffle
434NW-WH White Baffle